Résultats et classements du 29-nov-25

Masc 1 - Prénationale

AS Ambares

JA Isle

Sud 79

Limoges H 3
Saintes 2
ASPOM Begles 2

28 23
28 27
34 36
3531
31 40
36 27

Biard

ETEC2

CAPO Limoges

Pana Loisirs
Champcevinel
Montpon Menesterol

Sud 79

Pana Loisirs

ETEC 2

Biard

Montpon Menesterol
Champcevinel

JA Isle

CAPO Limoges
AS Ambares
ASPOM Begles 2
Saintes 2

Limoges H 3

1
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2

Equipe
ASPOM Begles 2
Biard
JA Isle
CAPO Limoges
ETEC 2
Limoges H 3
Sud 79
AS Ambares
Pana Loisirs
Montpon Menesterol
Saintes 2
Champcevinel

Pts
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288
234
229
205
240
225
258
230
209
212
226
245

Bc
249
218
173
175
229
210
259
239
259
227
292
271

Fem 1 - Prénationale

Prahecq 2

JA Isle

CAPO Limoges
Gond Pontouvre
Moncoutant 2
Rochefort

22 28
32 25
26 30
26 25
30 32

Biard

Mignaloux Beauvoir
Carbon Blanc
Chatellerault
Celles/Belle 3

Carbon Blanc
Chatellerault
Mignaloux Beauvoir
Biard

Celles/Belle 3

Gond Pontouvre

JA Isle

CAPO Limoges
Prahecq 2
Moncoutant 2
Rochefort
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Equipe
Gond Pontouvre
Rochefort
Carbon Blanc
JA Isle
Prahecq 2
Celles/Belle 3
Biard
CAPO Limoges
Chatellerault
Mignaloux Beauvoir
Moncoutant 2

Pts
18
17
17
16
16
16
15
13
10
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223
187
197
201
170
190
199
214
195
165
172

Bc
202
171
188
167
162
195
179
214
223
212
200

Masc 2 - Honneur Région

TAC2
Thouars

Pays Aigre
Prahecq

Pons Gemozac
Biard 2

31 22
37 36
30 29
36 29
33 37

Champdeniers Mazieres
Mignaloux Beauvoir

Gd Poitiers 4
Chatellerault

Terre Maritime

Gd Poitiers 4
Chatellerault

Mignaloux Beauvoir
Champdeniers Mazieres
Terre Maritime

Prahecq

Thouars

Pays Aigre
TAC2

Pons Gemozac
Biard 2
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Equipe
Biard 2
Terre Maritime
Prahecq
Mignaloux Beauvoir
Chatellerault
Gd Poitiers 4
Champdeniers Mazieres
Pays Aigre
TAC 2
Pons Gemozac
Thouars

Pts
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259
239
254
250
210
215
213
232
203
189
241

Bc
206
210
246
210
228
214
224
286
202
225
254

Fem 2 - Excellence Région

TAC

St Xandre
Pays Aigre
Aunis 2
Loudun
Biard 2

3114
27 22
20 22
30 30
30 22

Niort

Ré

Sud 79
Cognac 2
Celles/Belle 4

Sud 79
Cognac 2

St Xandre
Niort
Celles/Belle 4
Aunis 2

Ré

Pays Aigre
TAC
Loudun
Biard 2

[
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Equipe
Sud 79
TAC
Cognac 2
Loudun
Aunis 2
Niort
Pays Aigre
Biard 2
Ré
Celles/Belle 4
St Xandre

Pts
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223
177
185
147
182
162
147
177
147
156
172

Bc
180
131
164
146
181
183
159
199
162
189
181




Masc 3 - Départemental Division 1

Biard 3
Haut Poitou
Lencloitre

Loudun
TAC3

33 28
20 24
38 27
28 25
33 21

Vivonne lteuil
Chatellerault 2
Chauvigny

Mignaloux Beauvoir 2
Ligugé

Chauvigny

Haut Poitou
Chatellerault 2
Ligugé

Mignaloux Beauvoir 2

Vivonne lteuil
Biard 3

TAC3

Loudun
Lencloitre
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Equipe
Loudun
Lencloitre
Mignaloux Beauvoir 2
Biard 3
TAC3
Ligugé
Chatellerault 2
Vivonne lteuil
Haut Poitou
Chauvigny

Pts
19
17
17
15
15
13
13
11
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Bp
233
230
229
188
202
188
187
182
176
184

Bc
170
181
212
189
211
195
211
211
211
208

Masc 4 - Départemental Division 2

Gd Poitiers 5 25 25 Biard 4
Chauvigny 2 18 22 Vespas 1
Loudun2 27 30 Charroux
Civray Couhé 40 22 Lencloitre 2
Vivonne lteuil 2 Ligugé 2 20 0 Vespas 2
Charroux Chauvigny 2
Lencloitre 2 Loudun 2
Vespas 1 Gd Poitiers 5
Biard 4 Vivonne lteuil 2 Ligugé 2
Vespas 2 Civray Couhé |
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Equipe Pts
Charroux 16
Vespas 1 16
Civray Couhé 15
Gd Poitiers 5 15
Chauvigny 2 15
Biard 4 11
Lencloitre 2 10
Loudun 2 8
Vivonne lteuil 2 Ligugé 2 8
Vespas 2 6
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Bp
201
169
215
183
168
151
121
155
113
102

Bc
159
136
160
154
141
154
131
187
158
198

-18 Masc - Département

Chauvigny
Loudun
Chatellerault
TAC

Gd Poitiers

27 54
25 18
54 25
20 41

Couhé

Biard Vivonne Iteuil
Mignaloux TAC
Mignaloux Beauvoir

Gd Poitiers

Loudun

Biard Vivonne Iteuil
Mignaloux Beauvoir
Mignaloux TAC

Couhé
Chauvigny
TAC
Chatellerault
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Equipe
Mignaloux Beauvoir
Couhé
Gd Poitiers
TAC
Chatellerault
Loudun
Chauvigny
Biard Vivonne Iteuil
Mignaloux TAC

Pts

18
14
14
12
10
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Bp
304
306
213
181
180
168
166
149
147

Bc
154
159
160
186
190
170
230
250
315

-18 Fem - Département

Haut Poitou VESPAS
Chauvigny

Civray

Biard Mignaloux

12 22
21 26
3531

Gd Poitiers
Loudun
Vivonne lIteuil

Vivonne lteuil
Chauvigny

Biard Mignaloux
Loudun

30 17

15 55

Gd Poitiers
Haut Poitou VESPAS
Civray
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Equipe
Civray
Vivonne lteuil
Loudun
Gd Poitiers
Biard Mignaloux
Chauvigny
Haut Poitou VESPAS

Pts
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Bp
202
159
127
111

77

89

59

Bc
97
104
115
121
149
143
95

GA
105
55
12
-10

-54
-36

-17 Masc - Région Elite

Isle ABC
Chatell Gd Poitiers
Biard Vivonne Iteuil

23 24
23 24
38 21

Pana Loisirs

Limoges H 2
CAB Brive

Pana Loisirs
Isle ABC
CAB Brive

Biard Vivonne Iteuil
Limoges H 2
Chatell Gd Poitiers

o s WNE

Equipe
Limoges H 2
Chatell Gd Poitiers
Biard Vivonne Iteuil
Pana Loisirs
Isle ABC
CAB Brive

Pts
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Bp
265
237
279
272
224
201

Bc
219
192
231
252
261
323

GA
46
45
48
20
-37
-122




-17 Fem - Nationale

Biard 15 35 St Nazaire Equipe Pts J] G N P Bp Bc GA
Sud Mayenne 30 13 Celles/ Belle 1 St Nazaire 24 8 8 0 O 262 154 108
Challans 37 31 LaRoche/Yon 2 LaRoche/Yon 18 8 5 0 3 227 1838 139
3 Sud Mayenne 18 8 5 0 3 197 175 22
Biard Challans 4 Challans 16 8 4 0 4 239 236 3
St Nazaire Celles / Belle 5 Celles/Belle 12 8 2 0 6 177 225 -48
La Roche / Yon Sud Mayenne 6 Biard 8 8 0 0 8 133 257 -124
-15 Masc - Inter Départemental Poitou Charentes
Saintes 39 27 Gond St Yrieix Equipe Pts J] G N P Bp Bc GA
Terre Maritime 11 30 La Rochelle 1 Saintes 15 5 5 0 0 232 101 131
Champdeniers Mazieres 38 35 Chauvigny 2 Niort 15 5 5 0 0 196 86 110
ETEC 44 18 Barbezieux 3 LaRochelle 13 5 4 0 1 157 97 60
Biard 45 24 Mothais 4 Biard 13 5 4 0 1 181 125 56
Vivonne Iteuil 13 45 Niort 5 Champdeniers Mazieres 13 5 4 0 1 165 159 6
6 ETEC 11 5 3 0 2 142 128 14
La Rochelle Vivonne lteuil 7 Gond St Yrieix 9 5 2 0 3 162 169 -7
Niort Biard 8 Mothais 9 5 2 0 3 146 163 -17
Mothais Gond St Yrieix 9 Barbezieux 7 5 1 0 4 83 203 -120
ETEC Saintes 10 Chauvigny 5 5 0 0 5 115 178 -63
Barbezieux Champdeniers Mazieres 11 Terre Maritime 5 5 0 0 5 96 167 -71
Chauvigny Terre Maritime 12 Vivonne lteuil 5 5 0 0 5 120 219 -99
-15 Fem - Inter Départemental Poitou Charentes
La Rochelle 28 24 Mothais Equipe Pts J] G N P Bp Bc GA
Saintonge 30 34 Terre Maritime 1 La Rochelle 15 5 5 0 0 194 98 96
Angouleme 31 10 Chatellerault Lencloitre 2 Moncoutant 13 5 4 0 1 170 110 60
Moncoutant 39 21 Chauray Creche 3 Angouleme 13 5 4 0 1 143 103 40
Gd Poitiers 20 21 ETEC 4 Terre Maritime 11 5 3 0 2 150 122 28
Biard 17 40 St Yrieix Gond 5 St Yrieix Gond 11 5 3 0 2 167 143 24
6 ETEC 11 5 3 0 2 136 122 14
Terre Maritime Biard 7 Mothais 11 5 3 0 2 126 112 14
St Yrieix Gond Gd Poitiers 8 Saintonge 9 5 2 0 3 158 159 -1
ETEC Mothais 9 Chauray Creche 9 5 2 0 3 142 158 -16
Moncoutant La Rochelle 10 Gd Poitiers 6 5 0 1 4 109 150 -41
Chauray Creche Angouléme 11 Biard 6 5 0 1 4 79 172 -93
Chatellerault Lencloitre Saintonge 12 Chatellerault Lencloitre 5 5 0 0 5 74 199 -125
-15 Masc - Départemental
Loudun 24 13 Biard 2 Equipe Pts ] G N P Bp Bc GA
Lencloitre 31 29 Chatellerault 2 1 TAC 15 5 5 0 0 178 98 80
Civray Couhé 43 29 Mignaloux Beauvoir 2 Gd Poitiers Chatellerault 13 5 4 0 1 155 117 38
Gd Poitiers Chatellerault 25 31 TAC 3 Civray Couhé 11 5 3 0 2 144 108 36
4 Loudun 11 5 3 0 2 123 99 24
Mignaloux Beauvoir Biard 2 5 Biard 2 9 5 2 0 3 117 137 -20
Lencloitre Loudun 6 Mignaloux Beauvoir 8 5 1 1 3 124 172 -48
Chatellerault 2 Gd Poitiers Chatellerault 7 Lencloitre 7 5 1 0 4 92 152 -60
TAC Civray Couhé | 8 Chatellerault 2 6 5 0 1 4 115 165 -50




-13 Masc - Départemental

Charroux 27 26 Vivonne lteuil Equipe Pts J] G N P Bp Bc GA
Civray Couhé 21 24 Gd Poitiers 1 Charroux 21 7 7 0O 0O 180 112 68
Lencloitre 14 27 Biard_2 2 Haut Poitou 20 7 6 1 0 203 116 87

TAC 30 7 Vivonne-lteuil 2 3 Gd Poitiers 17 7 5 0 2 194 114 80

Biard_1 25 28 Haut Poitou 4 TAC 17 7 5 0 2 185 129 56
Chatellerault 18 36 Loudun 5 Loudun 15 7 4 0 3 201 124 77
Chauvigny 26 15 Mignaloux Beauvoir 6 Vivonne lteuil 15 7 4 0 3 199 150 49

7 Biard_1 15 7 4 0 3 179 141 38

Mignaloux Beauvoir Chatellerault 8 Civray Couhé 15 7 4 0 3 165 168 -3
Loudun Biard_1 9 Chauvigny 14 7 3 1 3 145 133 12

Haut Poitou Vivonne lteuil 10 Mignaloux Beauvoir 11 7 2 0 5 129 166 -37
TAC Charroux 11 Vivonne-Iteuil 2 11 7 2 0 5 110 167 -57
Vivonne-Iteuil 2 Lencloitre 12 Chatellerault 9 7 1 0 6 131 208 -77
Biard_2 Civray Couhé 13 Biard_2 9 7 1 0 6 83 201 -118
Gd Poitiers Chauvigny 14 Lencloitre 7 7 0 0 7 64 239 -175

-13 Fem - Départemental

TAC 6 37 Vivonne lteuil Equipe Pts J] G N P Bp Bc GA
Loudun_1 33 6 |Biard 1 Chatellerault Lencloitre 13 5 4 0 1 154 52 102
Charroux 5 45 Chatellerault Lencloitre 2 Loudun_1 13 5 4 0 1 128 73 55
Gd Poitiers 37 2 Loudun_2 3 Vivonne lteuil 12 4 4 0 0 132 47 85
Mignaloux Beauvoir 4 Biard 9 5 2 0 3 71 84 -13
5 Loudun_2 8 4 2 0 2 60 89 -29
Mignaloux Beauvoir Gd Poitiers 6 TAC 8 4 2 0 2 40 91 -51
Loudun_2 Vivonne lteuil 7 Gd Poitiers 6 4 1 0 3 87 63 24
Charroux TAC 8 Mignaloux Beauvoir 6 4 1 0 3 37 74 -37
Chatellerault Lencloitre Loudun_1 9 Charroux 5 5 0 0 5 15 151 -136
Biard

-11 Masc - Départemental

Civray Couhé 3 22 Loudun Equipe Pts ] G N P Bp Bc GA
Vivonne Iteuil 36 7 Lencloitre 1 Biard 15 5 5 0 0 204 36 168
Chauvigny2 9 11 Haut Poitou 2 Vivonne lteuil 15 5 5 0 0 176 16 160
Biard 30 13 Chatellerault 3 Lencloitre 13 5 4 0 1 91 55 36

4 Loudun 9 5 2 0 3 73 91 -18

Haut Poitou Loudun 5 Chatellerault 9 5 2 0 3 64 107 -43
Vivonne lteuil Civray Couhé 6 Chauvigny 2 7 5 1 0 4 33 95 -62

Lencloitre Biard 7 Haut Poitou 7 5 1 0 4 21 147 -126

Chatellerault Chauvigny 2 8 Civray Couhé 5 5 0 0 5 18 133 -115

-11 Fem - Départemental

Chatellerault 10 17 Gd Poitiers Equipe Pts ] G N P Bp Bc GA
Biard Mignaloux 15 16 Loudun 1 Loudun 17 6 5 1 0 115 79 36
TACVESPAS 10 0 Couhé Civray 2 Gd Poitiers 13 5 4 0 1 8 61 24

3 Chatellerault 100 6 2 0 4 70 76 -6

Couhé Civray Biard Mignaloux 4 Biard Mignaloux 100 6 2 0 4 73 93 -20
Loudun Chatellerault 5 TAC VESPAS 9 4 2 1 1 62 41 21

Gd Poitiers TAC VESPAS 6 Couhé Civray 5 5 0 0 5 23 78 -55




